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DATE: 04/09/2014          DOCKET FILE REPORT---LOUISIANA STATE PENITENTIARY         HEARING DATE: 03/13/2014

PAGE: 1                                   DSP CODE:  G=GRANTED, D=DENIED,
                                                     I=INELIGIBLE, R=REMOVED,
                                                     W=WITHDREW, O=WORK RELEASE

NBR NAME                           DOC#     R/S DOB      LOC    PED     |DSP
PAR/CONV   DIST   OFCL  PI/RECD     NV/RECD                        RISK REV
     DOCKET #   OFFENSE                        MOD              HEAR DATE
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
01  ALEXANDER, RONALD              00080944 B/M 10/03/1951 NOD  20131109| G
  ORL      NOD     06   02/25/2014
     375743     P-FIREARM-CCW-CNV CRT FLN                       20140313
     394453     SCHEDULE II                    HAB
     375743     P-FIREARM-CCW-CNV CRT FLN
     394453     SCHEDULE II                    HAB
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
02  BANNISTER, LARRY               00108132 B/M 07/08/1964 LSP  20130910| W
  ORL      NOD     05   02/27/2014
     327805     SCHEDULE II                                     20140313
     88300      SIMPLE BURGLARY
     935104     SCHEDULE II                    HAB
     327805     SCHEDULE II
     88300      SIMPLE BURGLARY
     935104     SCHEDULE II                    HAB
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
03  BAUER, JASON                   00568505 W/M 08/16/1987 PCC  NOTELG  | I
  ORL      EJD     03
     496510     SCHEDULE II                                     20140313
     111150     SIMPLE BURGLARY
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
04  BURGE, MARK A                  00088261 W/M 11/22/1958 BRD  20060729| G
  STM      CVD     02   02/27/2014  02/17/2014
     64178      S-ESCAPE TYPE I                                 20140313
     53767      AGGRAVATED RAPE                ATT
     537671     AGGRAVATED KIDNAPPING
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
.eject
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     DOCKET #   OFFENSE                        MOD              HEAR DATE
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
05  CURRENT, CURTIS                00615171 B/M 05/20/1992 PCC  20140901| D
  ORL      NOD     01   02/28/2014
     516736     DOMESTIC ABUSE BATTERY                          20140313
     516736     THEFT OF GOODS $500 OR MORE
     516736     THEFT $500 OR MORE
     516736     ILL-CARRY-WEAPON/INSTUMENTALIT
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
06  DOZIER, JACOBY                 00556953 B/M 09/01/1987 LSP  20140719| W
  VRM      LFD     02   02/27/2014  01/31/2014
     48962      SCHEDULE I                                      20140313
     51048      SIMPLE BURGLARY
     55222      SCHEDULE II
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--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
07  DUQUESTRADA, DAMIAN            00454051 W/M 10/18/1972 PCC  20111111| G
  JEF      JPD     02   12/30/2013
     020490     SCHEDULE II: OPIUM/OPIATE VEGE HAB              20140313
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
08  GISCLAIR, GAGE J               00489393 W/M 05/30/1975 WEB  20140503| R
  LFR      THD     02   03/05/2014
     484386     P-FIREARM-CCW-CNV CRT FLN      ATT              20140313
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
09  GREEN, FRANKLIN L              00099745 B/M 07/09/1951 SPD  20020308| G
  CDO      SPD     05   02/25/2014
     116324     SCHEDULE III                   HAB              20140313
     116324     SCHEDULE III                   HAB
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
.eject
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     DOCKET #   OFFENSE                        MOD              HEAR DATE
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
10  GROSSIE, JOHN W                00221683 W/M 07/27/1955 PCC  20140819| D
  LAF      LFD     02   03/10/2014
     87203      FORCIBLE RAPE                                   20140313
     87203      FORCIBLE RAPE
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
11  HULITT, JAMES                  00586084 B/M 07/20/1989 LSP  20140901| W
  ORL      NOD     02   02/27/2014
     504976     ILL-POSS STOLEN THINGS $500 OR                  20140313
     505565     SMPL-BURGLARY-INHAB DWELL
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
12  LANDRY, PAUL                   00598909 B/M 07/02/1994 PCC  20140918| W
  ORL      NOD     01
     511865     ILL-POSS STOLEN THINGS $500 OR                  20140313
     511865     UNAUTH USE OF MOTOR VEHICLE
     511865     SIMPLE BURGLARY
     511865     ILL-POSS STOLEN THINGS $500 OR
     511865     THEFT $500 OR MORE             ATT
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
13  PRICE, LARRY R                 00088674 B/M 12/28/1952 NOD  20130516| G
  ORL      NOD     07   02/24/2014
     398639     SCHEDULE II: OPIUM/OPIATE VEGE HAB              20140313
     398639     SCHEDULE II: OPIUM/OPIATE VEGE HAB
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
14  ROBERTS, HAROLD                00591424 B/M 05/07/1990 TWR  20131103| G
  ORL      NOD     01   03/07/2014
     507878     SCHEDULE II                                     20140313
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
.eject
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PAR/CONV   DIST   OFCL  PI/RECD     NV/RECD                        RISK REVIEW
     DOCKET #   OFFENSE                        MOD              HEAR DATE
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
15  SPELL, NICHOLAS                00572558 W/M 12/19/1992 PCC  20131118| D
  CLC      LCD     02   02/27/2014
     2440610    SIMPLE BURGLARY                                 20140313
     2338111    CARNAL KNOWLEDGE-JUVENILE
     [2338111]  CARNAL KNOWLEDGE-JUVENILE
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
16  THOMAS, GREGORY                00123739 B/M 10/18/1962 LSP  20140711| G
  ORL      NOD     06   01/17/2014
     371173     FIRST DEGREE ROBBERY           HAB              20140313
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
17  TURNER, KYLE                   00426029 B/M 10/15/1976 PCC  20140306| D
  JEF      EJD     02   02/18/2014
     047931     P-FIREARM-CCW-CNV CRT FLN      ATT              20140313
     033694     SCHEDULE II
     082756     PUBLIC BRIBERY                 CRM
     082756     SCHEDULE I                     HAB
     082756     CONTRABAND                     CRM
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
18  WALLACE, MICHAEL L             00339798 W/M 06/26/1964 PCC  20110710| D
  CDO      LCD     02   03/10/2014  02/07/2014
     215866     INDEC-BEHAVIOR-JUVENILES       HAB              20140313
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
19  WEAVER, JERAMIE                00581277 W/M 10/27/1992 PCC  20140703| W
  IBR      NID     02   02/20/2014
     [101757]   SIMPLE BURGLARY                                 20140313
     [101758]   SIMPLE BURGLARY
     [101759]   SIMPLE BURGLARY
     [101760]   SIMPLE BURGLARY
     [101761]   SIMPLE BURGLARY
     [101762]   SIMPLE BURGLARY
     [101763]   SIMPLE BURGLARY
     12CR961    SIMPLE BURGLARY
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
.eject
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--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
20  WILLIAMS, TYRONNE              00085741 B/M 01/27/1958 LFD  20121117| G
  ORL      NOD     05   02/18/2014
     399049     SCHEDULE II                    HAB              20140313
     399049     SCHEDULE II                    HAB
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
21  WOODS, BARRY W                 00225543 B/M 11/14/1967 LSP  20140912| D
  EBR      BRD     03   03/10/2014
     6942276    FORCIBLE RAPE                                   20140313
     6942276    AGGRAVATED BURGLARY
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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